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RANK  PLAYER

1 Yuval Bronshtein
2 Chris Bell

3 Timothy Burt

4 Eric Buchman

5 Joe Tehan

6 Colin Wickersheim
7 David Bach

8 Daniel Habl

9 Oliver Gill Gaber
10 Dennis R Bunker
11 Eric Wasserson
12 Jeffrey Foreman
13 Michael Simhai
14 Hernan Salazar
15 Jeet Shetty

16 Quinn Do

17 Daniel Dipasquale
18 Jason Nguyen

19 Jeffrey Mitseff

20 Frank Russomanno
21 Shawn Van Asdale
22 John Racener

23 Yueqi Zhu

24 Ryan Himes

25 Alexi Dimitrov

26 Scott Anderson
27 Yuebin Guo

28 David Goldberg
29 Felix Lambertz

30 Luis Velador

31 Eng Tang

32 Joel Kop

33 Ronald Winkelvoss
34 Alexandr Orlov
35 Benjamin Wilkins
36 Joshua Karnad

37 Scott Packer

38 Bradley Helm

39 Saro Mardirosian
40 Danny Noam

41 Walter Twardus

2015 46th Annual World Series of Poker
Event #13: $2,500 Omaha/Seven Card Stud Hi-Lo 8 or Better

END OF DAY REPORT FOR DAY: 1
Amazon

Entries: 474 Remaining Players (at EOD): 264
Buyin: $2,500 Prize Pool: $1,078,350

Places Paid: 48

CITY / STATE / COUNTRY CHIP COUNT ROOM / TABLE / SEAT
TEL AVIV, IL 6,200 Amazon /364 /1
RALEIGH, NC, US 14,000 Amazon /364 /2
Diberville, MS, US 16,900 Amazon/364/3
HEWLETT, NY, US 26,700 Amazon /364 /4
LAS VEGAS, NV, US 12,000 Amazon /364 /5
SAN DIEGO, CA, US 41,900 Amazon /364 /6
ATHENS, GA, US 12,500 Amazon /364 /7
RU 17,300 Amazon/364/8
Las Vegas, NV, US 2,300 Amazon/365/1
Sarasota, FL, US 12,500 Amazon / 365/ 2
PENN VALLEY, PA, US 29,000 Amazon/365/3
ALBUQUERQUE, NM, US 4,700 Amazon/365/4
BEVERLY HILLS, CA, US 1 Amazon/365/5
LAS VEGAS, NV, US 29,000 Amazon/365/6
PELHAM, NY, US 15,500 Amazon/365/7
EL MONTE, CA, US 6,100 Amazon /366 /1
DERRY, NH, US 25,100 Amazon /366 /2
ATLANTIC CITY, NJ, US 13,900 Amazon /366 /3
PORTLAND, OR, US 25,600 Amazon/366/4
NEWARK, NJ, US 18,600 Amazon /366/5
RENO, NV, US 20,000 Amazon/366/6
PORT RICHEY, FL, US 31,000 Amazon /366 /7
ROWLAND HEIGHTS, CA, US 29,100 Amazon/366/8
SURPRISE, AZ, US 19,800 Amazon /367 /1
STUDIO CITY, CA, US 15,400 Amazon /367 /2
CANDOR, NC, US 20,700 Amazon /367 /3
Brooklyn, NY, US 32,400 Amazon /367 /4
MARGATE CITY, NJ, US 10,200 Amazon /367 /6
VAREL, , DE 14,000 Amazon /367 /7
CORONA, CA, US 11,600 Amazon /367 /8
Rosemead, CA, US 24,400 Amazon/368/1
SAN JOSE, CA, US 4,700 Amazon /368 /2
ROSE VALLEY, PA, US 24,400 Amazon /368 /3
MOSCOW, , RU 13,500 Amazon /368 /4
Anchorage, AK, US 12,100 Amazon /368/5
HOLLISTER, CA, US 15,300 Amazon/368/6
SANTA ANA, CA, US 11,200 Amazon /368 /7
SCOTTSDALE, AZ, US 36,000 Amazon/368/8
Toronto, ON, CA 12,600 Amazon/369/1
PHOENIX, AZ, US 20,000 Amazon /369 /2
NEWARK, DE, US 35,600 Amazon/369/3
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Eric Kurtzman
Jared Talarico
George Danzer
Josh Arieh

Joseph Weinberger
Alex Rocha
Andrew Pillet
Itzhak Weltfreid
Mark Gregorich
David James

Mike Matusow
Tuan Vo

Jarred Graham
Thomas Beckstead
Ilya Krupin

Jean Montury
Clifford Zziff

Blair Rodman
Marco Johnson
Alexsandr Vinskii
Brandon Bregman
Tony Cousineau
Brian Nadell

John Roveto
Gregory Jamison
Robert Yass

Jeff Madsen
Samuel Golbuff
Brian Brubaker
Theodore Holland
Stanislav Parkhomenko
Todd Brunson
Konstantin Maslak
Thomas Bessoir
Brian Nichols
Raymond Davis
Andrei Churikov
Craig Chait

Scotty Nguyen
Derek Raymond
Vladimir Shchemelev
Matt Savage
Lonnie Heimowitz
Douglas Mcgrew
David Brookshire
Filippos Stavrakis
Brian Rast

Julie Schneider
Bernardo Da Silveira Dias
Noah Daiell

Max Pescatori

Jim Bucci

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
Houston, TX, US
Salzburg, DE
ALPHARETTA, GA, US
Las Vegas, NV, US

South Setauket, NY, US
ZEPHYR COVE, NV, US
Manhattan Beach, CA, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
Falling Waters, WV, US
Henderson, NV, US
PLEASANTVILLE, NJ, US
Southbank, AU
Temecula, CA, US
Novosibirsk, , RU

Arras, , FR

SAN FRANCISCO, CA, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
WALNUT CREEK, CA, US
St Petersburg, , RU

SAN ANTONIO, TX, US
DAYTONA BEACH, FL, US
VAN NUYS, CA, US
DULUTH, GA, US

Las Vegas, NV, US
Haverford, PA, US

Los Angeles, CA, US
ALBUQUERQUE, NM, US

MANHATTAN BEACH, CA, US

Arvada, CO, US
Sveti Lasv, , BG

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
RU

NEW YORK, NY, US
HOBOKEN, NJ, US
COMMERCE, CA, US
Surgut, , RU
Newport Beach, CA, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
PORTLAND, ME, US
St Petersburg, RU

SOUTH SAN FRANCISCO, CA, |

MONTICELLO, NY, US
Anchorage, AK, US
Chatsworth, CA, US
FOREST HILL, MD, US
Las Vegas, NV, US
SCOTTSDALE, AZ, US
BR

Roslyn, NY, US
MILAN, , IT
HOLLYWOOD, MD, US

25,700
13,500
16,700
25,900
30,500
41,700
27,400
12,300

9,400
14,200
22,900
29,000
11,100

9,800
23,200
13,900
16,700

7,400
28,000
15,200

3,100
26,000
13,800
31,700
26,900
25,900

6,300
30,400
14,400

4,900
31,700
32,900
41,300

6,300
18,000
16,000
35,600
32,100
24,600
41,100
23,600
12,500
24,800

8,400
49,800
28,900
23,400

9,800
11,200

9,300
15,800

4,900

Amazon/369/4
Amazon/369/5
Amazon/369/6
Amazon /369 /7
Amazon/369/8
Amazon/370/1
Amazon/370/2
Amazon/370/3
Amazon/370/4
Amazon/370/5
Amazon/370/6
Amazon/370/7
Amazon/370/8
Amazon/371/1
Amazon/371/2
Amazon/371/4
Amazon/371/5
Amazon/371/7
Amazon/371/8
Amazon/372/1
Amazon /372 /2
Amazon /372 /3
Amazon /372 /4
Amazon /372 /5
Amazon/372/6
Amazon /372 /7
Amazon/372/8
Amazon /373 /1
Amazon /373 /2
Amazon/373/3
Amazon /373 /4
Amazon/373/5
Amazon/373/6
Amazon /373 /7
Amazon/373/8
Amazon /374 /1
Amazon /374 /2
Amazon/374/3
Amazon/374/5
Amazon /374 /6
Amazon /374 /7
Amazon/374/8
Amazon/375/1
Amazon/375/2
Amazon/375/3
Amazon/375/4
Amazon/375/5
Amazon/375/6
Amazon/375/7
Amazon/375/8
Amazon/376/1
Amazon /376 /2
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145

Jose Severino
Randall Pace
Carol Fuchs
Dustin Sitar

Huck Seed

Mike Puskarich
John Hoang
Bradley Myers
Robert Stevanovski
Richard Sklar
Norman Chad
Aaron Steury
Brandon Paster
Yehuda Buchalter
Daniel Hofer
James Douglas
Tom Franklin
Steven Sobel
Layne Flack

lakov Nepomnyashchiy
David Halpern
Andrei Kaigorodtcev
David White
Philip Long

Perry Friedman
Christopher McHugh
J Smith

Daniel Wanko
Kristopher Tong
Tom Koral

Eli Elezra

Denis Ethier

Mike Gorodinsky
Sun Kwak
Andrew Yeh
Phillip Hui

Shaun Deeb
James Iv Pritchard
Stephen Novak
Aditya Prasetyo
David Brooker
Anil Gurnaney
Chris George
Joseph Aronesty
Scott Christensen
Glenn Engelbert
Lewis Lipsey
Prince of Docness
John Hennigan
Mojgan Stringham
Terrence Hastoo
Robert Stevens

PANAMA CITY, , PA
OAK BROOK, IL, US
LOS ANGELES, CA, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US

NORTH LAS VEGAS, NV, US
FOUNTAIN VALLEY, CA, US

ESSEX JCT, VT, US
CORNELIUS, NC, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
LOS ANGELES, CA, US
FORT WAYNE, IN, US
ARLINGTON, VA, US
FOREST HILLS, NY, US
OSSINING, NY, US
HAWTHORNE, CA, US
GULFPORT, MS, US
TARZANA, CA, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
MOSCOW, , RU

NEW ORLEANS, LA, US
Irkutsk, RU
MIDLAND, TX, US
LONDON, GB

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
DALTON, GA, US
Raceland, LA, US
COSTA MESA, CA, US
SKOKIE, IL, US
HENDERSON, NV, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
ST. LOUIS, MO, US
Hicksville, NY, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
San Antonio, TX, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
Dacula, GA, US
Willoughby, OH, US
Cambridge, MA, US
STUART, FL, US
SAUSALITO, CA, US

CROTON ON HUDSON, NY, Ut¢

MIAMI BEACH, FL, US
Spearfish, SD, US
SICKLERVILLE, NJ, US
LOS ANGELES, CA, US
SANTA CRUZ, CA, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
HOUSTON, TX, US
TEANECK, NJ, US

Las Vegas, NV, US

50,600
26,200
27,900
28,400
18,500
17,100
55,600
27,100

8,200
21,300
35,200
25,400
22,700
51,800
27,100
36,200

26,600
72,100
23,000
16,500
13,300

6,300
39,000
37,600
25,500

1,100
23,000
14,700
21,100
25,500
45,800
47,300
19,800
28,300

9,400
13,300
29,800
12,300
22,300
10,700
22,100
23,300

7,000
25,500

7,100
12,300
42,000
10,900

5,800
27,400
27,500

Amazon/376/3
Amazon /376 /4
Amazon/376/5
Amazon/376/6
Amazon /376/7
Amazon/376/8
Amazon /377 /1
Amazon /377 /2
Amazon /377/3
Amazon /377 /4
Amazon /377 /5
Amazon /377 /6
Amazon /377/8
Amazon /378 /1
Amazon /378 /2
Amazon/378/3
Amazon /378 /4
Amazon /378 /5
Amazon/378/6
Amazon /378 /7
Amazon/378/8
Amazon/379/1
Amazon /379/2
Amazon/379/3
Amazon/379/4
Amazon/379/5
Amazon/379/6
Amazon /379/7
Amazon/379/8
Amazon/380/1
Amazon /380/2
Amazon/380/3
Amazon/380/4
Amazon/380/5
Amazon/380/6
Amazon /380/7
Amazon/380/8
Amazon/381/1
Amazon/381/2
Amazon/381/3
Amazon/381/5
Amazon/381/6
Amazon/381/7
Amazon/381/8
Amazon /382 /1
Amazon /382 /2
Amazon /382 /4
Amazon /382 /5
Amazon /382 /6
Amazon /382 /7
Amazon/382/8
Amazon/383/1
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170
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177
178
179
180
181
182
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184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197

How Hyun
Michael Sopko
Scott Byron
Daniel Idema
Maria Mayrinck
Marcelo Costa

Ky MacPherson
Gary Bolden
Robert Goldfarb
Chawki Fawaz
Michael Noori
Anthony Farrell
Richard Bai

Tony Ma

Seth Davies
Bruno Jais

John Ruggieri
Thomas Martin
Brandon Wong
Christoph Haller
Anthony Zinno
Timothy Kennedy
Keith Gipson
Roland Israelashvili
Orjan Skommo
Quang Truong
Darin Thomas
Raymond Bonavida
Frankie O'Dell
Abdel Hamid

Loi Tran

Bruce Levitt

Don Mcnamara
Todd Scott
Benjamin Dobson
Mallory Smith
Naoya Kihara
Jose Paz-Gutierrez
Alexey Narizhnyy
Scott Ziebarth
Dennis Eichhorn
Bill Chen

Daniel Zack
Howard Mann
Anthony Costa
Trai Dang

Timothy Dalessandro

Harry Eisenberg
Kevin Chance
Maria Ho

Paul Mair

Kane Kalas

Corona, CA, US

KEEGO HARBOR, Ml, US
Queens, NY, US
VANCOUVER, BC, CA
Las Vegas, NV, US
BELO HORIZONTE, , BR
AUSTIN, TX, US
Chesterfield, MO, US
SCOTTSDALE, AZ, US
Abidjan, , Cl

TARZANA, CA, US
ROCKLAND, MA, US
SCHAUMBURG, IL, US

SOUTH EL MONTE, CA, US

BEND, OR, US

PARIS, , FR

BRONX, NY, US
BRADLEY, IL, US
CLOVIS, CA, US
Seebruck, , DE
BOSTON, MA, US
Birmingham, AL, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
Forest Hills, NY, US
TRONDHEIM, , NO
Olympia, WA, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
REDONDO BEACH, CA, US
HENDERSON, NV, US
CORPUS CHRISTI, TX, US
IRVINE, CA, US
BEVERLY HILLS, CA, US
SAN JOSE, CA, US
Richmond, VA, US
POOLE, DORSET, GB
AURORA, CO, US
TOKYO, JP

SANTA CRUZ, BO
Chelyabinsk, RU
HENDERSON, NV, US
Irvine, CA, US
LAFAYETTE HILL, PA, US
Princeton, NJ, US
MARTINSBURG, WV, US
COVENTRY, RI, US
WHITTIER, CA, US
THORNTON, PA, US
NEWTON, MA, US
SABINA, OH, US
ARCADIA, CA, US
CALGARY, AB, CA
CORAL GABLES, FL, US

19,700
49,700
25,100
26,500
16,100
20,000
21,500
16,300

7,600

6,300

3,800
29,000
16,000
13,400

4,400
22,300
29,500
17,200
15,400
32,700
32,800
12,800
27,800

9,700
11,500
45,200

5,300
24,100
27,000

3,500

3,300
19,800
28,100
28,800
30,500

8,800
38,200
32,100
28,500
32,200
18,500
16,000

3,300
37,500
30,800
25,700

9,900
27,600
17,000
47,100
11,500
32,400

Amazon /383 /4
Amazon/383/5
Amazon/383/6
Amazon /383 /7
Amazon/383/8
Amazon /384 /1
Amazon /384 /2
Amazon /384 /3
Amazon /384 /4
Amazon /384 /5
Amazon /384 /6
Amazon /384 /7
Amazon /384 /8
Amazon/385/1
Amazon /385/2
Amazon/385/3
Amazon /385 /4
Amazon/385/5
Amazon/385/6
Amazon /385/7
Amazon/385/8
Amazon/386/1
Amazon / 386/ 2
Amazon /386 /3
Amazon /386 /4
Amazon /386 /5
Amazon/386/6
Amazon /386 /7
Amazon/386/8
Amazon /387 /1
Amazon /387 /2
Amazon /387 /3
Amazon /387 /4
Amazon /387 /5
Amazon /387 /6
Amazon /387 /7
Amazon /387 /8
Amazon /388 /1
Amazon /388/2
Amazon /388 /3
Amazon /388 /4
Amazon /388 /5
Amazon/388/6
Amazon /388 /7
Amazon/388/8
Amazon/389/1
Amazon /389 /2
Amazon/389/3
Amazon/389/4
Amazon/389/5
Amazon/389/6
Amazon/389/7
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208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
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220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249

William Toh
Wilson Chen
Kyle Welsh
Bruce Yamron
Jean Gaspard
Andrew Barber
Matt Nowicki
Maksim Fomin
Brett Godsey
Daniel Spear
Adam Stone
Ben Yu

Gilbert Sacks
Scott Clements
Bruno Fitoussi
Tom McCormick
Dao Bac

Jim Collopy
Russell Clayton
Douglas Raney
Bill Schonsheck
Gabriel Nassif
Allen Kessler
Robert Price
Daham Wang
David Sklansky
Barry Shulman
James Lewis
Kevin Calenzo
Allen Green
Marshall Ragir
Chris Birchby
Alexander Lukyanov
David Kopp
Alan Emerson
Dan Heimiller
Scott Epstein
Barry Greenstein
Chris Tryba
Nick Kost

Scott Blackman
Tom Schneider
James Obst
William DelSanto

Georgios Sotiropoulos

George Rechnitzer
Greg Mascio

Hani Awad

Ivan Soshnikov
Nguyen Tran
Gregory Kolo
Sergio Braga

NORTH LAS VEGAS, NV, US
Temple City, CA, US
Parker, AZ, US

NAPLES, FL, US
Evanston, IL, US
SACRAMENTO, CA, US
NORTH ADAMS, MA, US
RU

GOODLAND, FL, US
NEWTOWN SQ, PA, US
Waterbury, VT, US
HENDERSON, NV, US
BALA CYNWYD, PA, US
Mount Vernon, WA, US
SCEAUX, , FR

FARGO, ND, US

SAN DIEGO, CA, US
WASHINGTON, DC, US

HUNTINGDON VALLEY, PA, U!

LAWRENCE, KS, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
PARIS, , FR

Las Vegas, NV, US
CORNWELL, , GB

SAN FRANCISCO, CA, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US

Las Vegas, NV, US
FLOWER MOUND, TX, US
NEW HARTFORD, NY, US
ROSLYN HEIGHTS, NY, US
LOS ANGELES, CA, US
BONSALL, CA, US
MOSCOW, , RU

SILVER SPRING, MD, US
PHOENIX, AZ, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US

RANCHO PALOS VERDES, CA,

Evergreen, CO, US
OKEMOS, MlI, US
WEBSTER, NY, US
SCOTTSDALE, AZ, US
Adelaide, AU
CRANSTON, RI, US
GR

LOS ANGELES, CA, US
FULLERTON, CA, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
lvanovo, RU

Costa Mesa, CA, US
Rocky River, OH, US
SAO PAOLO, , BR

23,500
23,100

8,800
19,200
38,000
19,600
11,300
36,700
13,500
45,700
32,200
44,000
40,200
46,300
31,200
19,400
40,177
36,100
31,100
45,900
29,900
29,300
19,500
25,300
26,100
24,600
33,000
28,100
30,400
14,900
38,900
19,400

7,800
13,700
14,000
36,700
11,000
13,500

1,600
40,100
26,700

8,500
27,700
22,100
18,100
13,300

2,700
62,400

8,300
17,800
26,000
22,100

Amazon/389/8
Amazon/390/1
Amazon /390/ 2
Amazon/390/3
Amazon/390/4
Amazon/390/5
Amazon/390/6
Amazon/390/7
Amazon/390/8
Amazon/391/1
Amazon/391/2
Amazon/391/3
Amazon /391 /4
Amazon/391/5
Amazon/391/6
Amazon/391/7
Amazon/391/8
Amazon/392/1
Amazon /392 /2
Amazon /392 /3
Amazon /392 /4
Amazon /392 /5
Amazon /392 /7
Amazon /392 /8
Amazon /393 /1
Amazon /393 /2
Amazon /393 /3
Amazon /393 /4
Amazon /393 /5
Amazon/393/6
Amazon /393 /7
Amazon/393/8
Amazon/394/1
Amazon /394 /2
Amazon /394 /3
Amazon /394 /4
Amazon /394 /5
Amazon /394 /6
Amazon /394 /7
Amazon /394 /8
Amazon/395/1
Amazon/395/2
Amazon/395/3
Amazon/395/4
Amazon/395/5
Amazon/395/8
Amazon /396 /1
Amazon /396 /2
Amazon /396 /3
Amazon /396 /6
Amazon /396 /7
Amazon/396/8



250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264

Tai Nguyen
Michael Moed
Dan Kelly
Viacheslav Zhukov
Michael Gabarick
Robert Gray
Jacobo Fernandez
Tim Finne

Brian Schwartz
Peter Levine

John Cernuto
Allyn Shulman
Todd Barlow
Samuel Ngai
Taylor Paur

OLYMPIA, WA, US
MIAMI BEACH, FL, US
POTOMAC, MD, US
STARY OSKOL, , RU
EASTON, PA, US
GREENACRES, FL, US
BRONX, NY, US
TUSCON, AZ, US
BUFFALO GROVE, IL, US
WOODHILLS, CA, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US

Las Vegas, NV, US
SCOTTSDALE, AZ, US
Edmonton, AB, CA

EL DORADO HILLS, CA, US

37,100
45,100

8,900
35,300

6,000
21,900
46,600
13,000
26,000
11,300
25,700

3,600
29,900
31,600
37,700

Amazon /397 /2
Amazon /397 /3
Amazon /397 /4
Amazon /397 /5
Amazon /397 /6
Amazon /397 /7
Amazon /397 /8
Amazon /398 /1
Amazon /398 /2
Amazon/398/3
Amazon /398 /4
Amazon /398/5
Amazon /398 /6
Amazon /398 /7
Amazon /398/8



